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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 08/01/2026 SAMEER ALI K SHAFI 
PUZHIKKOTTUPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

Puzhikkottuparambil, 
ARAVANKARA, 

Pookkoottur, 
Pookkottur, 676517, 

Ernadu

  

2 08/01/2026 Fathima Faseeha Vattoli ALI VATTOLI (FTHR) VATTOLI 
THOTTUNGAL, 

VELLUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VELLUR, 676517, 
ERANAD

  

3 08/01/2026 Shahma Elempilakkattil Abdul Majeed 
Elampilakkattil (FTHR)

21/137 Elampilakkaattil 
House, Cheenithode, 

Malappuram, Downhill, 
676519, Eranad

  

4 08/01/2026 SAREENA 
KAKKATTUCHALI 

UNNIMUHAMMEDAJI 
K C (FTHR)

PUTHIVEETILKANDY 
HOUSE, ozhukur, 
ozhukur, ozhukur, 
673642, kondotty

  

5 08/01/2026 Ummu Habeeba Jaleel (HSBN) 21/13 Machingal House, 
Nambeeshan Colony, 

Malappuram, Downhill, 
676519, Eranad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

6 08/01/2026 Fathima Hiba M Abdunnasar M (FTHR) 21/13 A Machingal 
House, Nambeeshan 

Colony, Malappuram, 
Downhill, 676519, 

Eranad

  

7 08/01/2026 JASHIDA K ANEES (HSBN) KOZHISHEERI, 
Ozhukur, Ozhukur, 
Ozhukur, 673642, 

kondotty

  

8 08/01/2026 MOHAMED 
ABDULVAHID 

AHAMED M P (FTHR) MANKARATHODI 
PARAMMAL HOUSE, 

WEST KODUR, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

9 08/01/2026 FIDHA K T ABDUL MAJID N 
(HSBN)

NELLIPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, PAZHEDAM, 

KARAKUNNU, 
KARAKUNNU P O, 

676123, ERNAD

  

10 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
T 

ABDUL GAFOOR T 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
MUTHANOOR, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI P O, 

673641, ERANAD

  

11 08/01/2026 SHAHLA P ABDUL JALEEL P 
(FTHR)

PARAPAN 
PAVITTAPOYIL, 
MUTTIPPALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

ANAKKAYAM P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

12 08/01/2026 FATHIMA  FASMILA  
M 

NAHAS  C (HSBN) KOTTAPPURATH  
HOUSE, VELLUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VELLUR  P O, 676517, 
ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

13 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADIN T V 

Rasiya (MTHR) 17/167 thaazhathu 
veettil, vellur, 

pookkottur, vellur, 
676517, eranad

  

14 08/01/2026 MOHAMED K P MOIDEEN (FTHR) KOORIMANNIL 
POOVATHIKKAL, 
KALATHINGAL 

PADI, ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

15 08/01/2026 HUSNA M MOHAMMED 
MOYIKKAL (FTHR)

MOZHIKKAL HOUSE, 
MONGAM, 

MONGAM, MONGAM 
PO, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

16 08/01/2026 MUHEMMED 
NASEEF SHIBILI E 

MOIDEEN 
EDAMARATH (FTHR)

KUTTIPPALLIYALI 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

17 08/01/2026 JANIS MOHAMMED T 
P

MOHAMMED IQBAL 
T P (FTHR)

16/127 JOOHIMAHAL, 
MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

18 08/01/2026 Palapra Shanidh Ameen Hussain (FTHR) Palapra, Kidangayam, 
Pandallur, Pandallur P 

O, 676521, Eranad

  

19 08/01/2026 RIDHA FATHIMA M MUHAMMED 
MANNETHODI (FTHR)

22/428,MANNETHODY 
PARAPPURATH 

HOUSE, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM 
PO, 673642, ERNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

20 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAHAD 
C V 

MUSTHAFA 
CHAKKUVALAPPIL 

(FTHR)

CHAKKUVALAPPIL, 
PAZHUR, 

NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

THIRUR

  

21 08/01/2026 NASEEM IQBAL KONNOLA 
MOHAMED IQBAL 

(FTHR)

22/186 KONNOLA 
HOUSE, KOLAR 

ROAD, PANAKKAD, 
DOWN HILL PO, 
676519, ERANAD

  

22 08/01/2026 RINSHA P ABDUL ASEES (FTHR) POTTENGAL HOUSE, 
MARATHANI, 

TRIKKALANGODE, 
TRIKKALANGODE P 

O, 676123, ERNAD

  

23 08/01/2026 ISMAIL VILLAN MOHAMED V (FTHR) VILLAN, VALIYAD, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

24 08/01/2026 ABIYA M T ABDUL AZEEZ M T 
(FTHR)

13/62 MANNILTHODI 
HOUSE, 

SHAPPINKUNNU, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERANAD

  

25 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
LABEEB K M  

ABDUL JALEEL K M 
(FTHR)

KOORIMANNIL 
MUNDOTTUMANNIL 

HOUSE, 
PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM 

VILLAGE, 
PERIMBALAM POST, 

676509, ERNAD

  

26 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAD 
P 

ALAVIKUTTY 
PALAKKAL (FTHR)

PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
PILAKKAL, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

27 08/01/2026 SA ADA RESMIN K SADAKATHULLA K 
(FTHR)

NIZAR MANZIL, 
TRIPPANACHI, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI P O, 

673641, ERNAD

  

28 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HASEEB  K

KANNATTI ABDU 
SALAM (FTHR)

34/296 D KANNATTI 
HOUSE, 

HAJIYARPALLI, 
PANAKKAD, 

HAJIYARPALLI PO, 
676519, ERANAD

  

29 08/01/2026 SIMRAN MUHAMMED 
DILDAR P (HSBN)

KOONIYENGAL 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

30 08/01/2026 YAHIYA MAZIN MUJEEB  K C (FTHR) Kuzhikkadan Chola 
House, Athanikkal, 

Pookkottur, 
Valluvambram, 673642, 

Ernad

  

31 08/01/2026 FATHIMA NISHANA 
P 

ALAVIKUTTY (FTHR) PALAKKAN HOUSE, 
PILAKKAL, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

32 08/01/2026 REEFA K ABDUL RAZAK K 
(FTHR)

Koothradan House, 
kattungal, Malappuram, 

Munduparamba, 
676509, Ernad

  

33 08/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA U ABDUL HAKKEEM U 
(FTHR)

5/271 UMMATHOOR 
HOUSE, 

UMMATHOOR 
SCHOOL PARAMBA, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR P O, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

34 08/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN A SAIDALAVI AVULAN 
(FTHR)

13/53B AVULAN 
HOUSE, KAVUNGAL 

KOOTTAMANNA, 
MALAPPURAM, 

MALAPPURAM P O, 
676505, ERNAD

  

35 08/01/2026 ISHA  M ABDUL SALAM M 
(FTHR)

MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
NEAR K S E B 

MUNDUPARAMBA, 
MALAPPURAM, 

MUNDUPARAMBA P 
O, 676509, ERANAD

  

36 08/01/2026 FASLU RAHMAN T M MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

530/ THARAMANNIL, 
SHAPPINKUNNU, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA PO, 

676123, ERANAD

  

37 08/01/2026 FAIHA K P ABDUL JALEEL  KP 
(FTHR)

KOLLAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, PULLARA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 

O, 673642, ERNAD

  

38 08/01/2026 RIFA A ABDUL VAHID A 
(FTHR)

AMIEN HOUSE, 
CHOLAKKAL, 

KODUR, KODUR P O, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

39 08/01/2026 Anshif P MUSTAFA P (FTHR) Palempadiyan 
Valachettiyil House, 

IRUMBUZHI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

IRUMBUZHI PO, 
676509, ERNAD

  

40 08/01/2026 ASHIKA NASRIN B UMMAR NASEEM B 
(FTHR)

18/248, 
KUDUMBIKKAL 

HOUSE, MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

41 08/01/2026 SAHLA SHERIN C P DULKIFAL P (HSBN) PARANCHEERI 
KOONIYENGAL 

HOUSE, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

42 08/01/2026 SUBIN ALI ABBAS ALI  (FTHR) PARUTHIKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAKKAL, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
MALAPPURAM

  

43 08/01/2026 SALMAN V P KUNHIMUHAMMED 
V P (FTHR)

VALAMPARAMBAN, 
PANAYI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM P O, 

676509, ERNAD

  

44 08/01/2026 FAWAD V V MUSTHAFA  
VADAKKEVEETTIL 

(FTHR)

VADAKKEVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

HAJIYARPALLI, 
MALAPPURAM, 

HAJIYAR PALLI P O, 
676519, 

MALAPPURAM

  

45 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD JABIR 
P 

ALAVIKUTTY P 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAN HOUSE, 
PILAKKAL, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

46 08/01/2026 YASILA KP ABDUSSALAM KP 
(FTHR)

KANJIRAM POKKIL 
HOUSE, 

PULIYENGAL, 
IRUMBUZHI, 

IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 
ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

47 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

MANGATTUPULAM, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

48 08/01/2026 SHIFA THASNI M P ASHIK (FTHR) MADARI 
PANAKAVIL HOUSE, 
KIZHAKKUMPARAMBA, 

PANDALLUR, 
PANDALLUR PO, 

676521, ERNAD

  

49 08/01/2026 RAJLA K V MUHAMMED 
THANSEER T M 

(HSBN)

530/ THARAMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

SHAPPINKUNNU, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA PO, 
676123, ERANAD

  

50 08/01/2026 KUNHAYISHA 
CHALATTIL  

KALLADITHODI

KUNHIMUHAMMAD 
C K (FTHR)

CHALATTIL 
KALLADITHODI 

HOUSE, 
MUTTIPPADI, 

MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 676517, 

ERNAD

  

51 08/01/2026 MINHAJ MOHAMED 
PULLITHODI

MOHAMED (FTHR) PULLITHODI, 
VALIYAD, KODUR, 
KODUR P O, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

52 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHID M 

Hasanudheen (FTHR) Mattummal House, 
Mudikkode, Pandallur, 
Pandallur P O, 676521, 

Ernad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

53 08/01/2026 RAHNA A P JUNAID A K (HSBN) VELLAKKATT 
HOUSE, 

TRIPPANACHI 
SOUTH, PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI P O, 

673641, 
MALAPPURAM

  

54 08/01/2026 SHAHIL P K PARUTHIKUNNAN 
ABBAS ALI (FTHR)

PARUTHIKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAKKAL, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
MALAPPURAM

  

55 08/01/2026 FARHANA SHERIN M 
T

DUL DUL SAVAR P 
(HSBN)

PARANCHEERI 
KOONIYENGAL 

HOUSE, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

56 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANZIL ASHRAF (FTHR) 19/26-A,MATTAM 
THDIYIL HOUSE, 

IRUMBUZHI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

57 08/01/2026 PATHECHALI 
MUNEERA 

FAKRUDHEEN O T 
(HSBN)

OTTAKATH HOUSE, 
MUDIKKODE, 
PANDALLUR, 

KADAMBODE P O, 
676521, ERANAD

  

58 08/01/2026 Amjad Shafeel V P Abdul Rafeeque 
Vilangipulan (FTHR)

Vilangipulan, Chelur, 
Kodur, Kodur, 676504, 

Perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

59 08/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
KUNDUVAYIL 

ALAVI 
KUNDUVAYIL (FTHR)

KUNDUVAYIL 
HOUSE, 

OTTATHARA, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

60 08/01/2026 SABIRA T PATHU (MTHR) 318/20, IRUMBUZHI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 
ERNADU

  

61 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RADIL 
P 

MUSTHAFA 
POONTHALA (FTHR)

EDAKANDY HOUSE, 
POONTHALAPARAMBU, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR PO, 

673642, KONDOTTY

  

62 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL M V 

ABDUL SALAM M V 
(FTHR)

12/82MUKKAN 
VATTAKANDATHIL, 

SHAPPINKUNNU, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERANAD

  

63 08/01/2026 NIJAB THALIYARIL UMMER HAJI (FTHR) THALIYARIL House, 
MUTHANOOR, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI, 
673641, Eranadu

  

64 08/01/2026 MIHANA HERIN P Sulaiman P (FTHR) Muthiyatteeri, Ozhukur, 
Morayur, Ozhukur, 
673642, Kondotty

  

65 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED ALI 
BANGALAN

HALEEMA (WIFE) 23/98 VELUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, PULPATTA, 

PALAKKAD, 
PALAKKAD, 673641, 

ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

66 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED T ABOOBACKER T 
(FTHR)

THARAYIL HOUSE, 
MUNDAKKODE, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR P O, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

67 08/01/2026 SAHALUDDEEN C H MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF C H (FTHR)

CHEKIDAPURATH 
HOUSE, 

MYLAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM, 
DOWN HILL P O, 
676519, ERANAD

  

68 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF 

EDAMARATHIL

MOIDEEN E (FTHR) 64 EDAMARATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, ERANAD

  

69 08/01/2026 JASNA K NISAR T (HSBN) THORAPPA HOUSE, 
CHEMMANKADAVU, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

70 08/01/2026 KUNHATHUMMA KUNHIMUHAMMAD 
HAJI (HSBN)

THARAYIL VEEDU, 
MUNDAKODE, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR P O, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

71 08/01/2026 Jishana Shemin K Muhammed Ashif 
Mattummal (HSBN)

414, Mattummal, 
Kizhakkumparamba, 
Pandallur, Pandallur, 

676521, Ernad

  

72 08/01/2026 Asif Ali Unneen Ali (FTHR) Koothradan House, 
Thanikkal, Kodur, 

Kodur, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

73 08/01/2026 AFNIDA T K SIDHIQUE T K (FTHR) 03/94 A, 
THRITHAKATTIL 

HOUSE, 
POOCHENGAL, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI P O, 

673641, ERNAD

  

74 08/01/2026 FASNA SHERIN N IBRAHEEM N (HSBN) NALLENGAL HOUSE, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

75 08/01/2026 MISNA V ABDUL JASEEL T 
(HSBN)

21/241, THARAYIL 
HOUSE, WEST 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

76 08/01/2026 ASWIN P SUBRAMANYAN P 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPEEDIKAKKAL 
PARAMBU, 
MONGAM, 
MONGAM, 

MONGAM, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

77 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABEEL P

ABDU RASAK P 
(FTHR)

208, Poruthanankodan 
House, Thottekkad, 

Pulpatta P O, 676123, 
Eranad

  

78 08/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA C K ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

19/546,CHALIL 
KIZHAKKE 

THALAPPIL HOUSE, 
IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

79 08/01/2026 HIBA HABEEB P ABOOBEKER P 
(FTHR)

ELIYAKKODE, 
MUTHANOOR, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI, 

673641, ERANAD

  

80 08/01/2026 RASHEED C T SAJIDA 
MANKARATHODI 

(MTHR)

CHAKKINGATHODI 
HOUSE, 

KUTTASSERIKULAMBA, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA, 

KODUR, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

81 08/01/2026 SUHAIL P K HAMSA 
PATHAYAKANDY 

(FTHR)

457 PATHAYAKANDI 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

82 08/01/2026 BINSIYA 
PANAMBULLAN

ALI ERAKKUNGAL 
(HSBN)

ERAKKUNGAL 
HOUSE, JUBILEE 

ROAD, 
MALAPPURAM,MALAPPURAM 
P O, MALAPPURAM P 

O, 676505, ERANAD

  

83 08/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA 
VALAPRA 

FABISH THONDIYIL 
(HSBN)

19/239 PUTHIYETH 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

84 08/01/2026 SUHAIL P K ABBAS ALI P K 
(FTHR)

PARUTHIKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAKKAL, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
MALAPPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

85 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA VV 

IBRAHIM V V (FTHR) VADAKKUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDITHODIKA, 
POOKKOTTUR P O, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, 

MALAPPURAM

  

86 08/01/2026 DILNA T P SHOUKATHALI T P 
(FTHR)

ELIYAKKODE, 
MUTHANOOR, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI, 
673641, ETANAD

  

87 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANWER M K 

ABDURAHIMAN M K 
(FTHR)

MADARI 
KARUVARATHODI 

HOUSE, 
VADAKKUPARAMB, 

PANDALLUR, 
KADAMBODE, 
676521, ERNAD

  

88 08/01/2026 SHAHLA JASMI P K HAMZA 
PATHAYAKKANDI 

(FTHR)

457 PATHAYAKANDI 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

89 08/01/2026 BISHARA MARIYAM 
K K 

ABDUL AZEEZ K K 
(FTHR)

318/20, IRUMBUZHI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 
Ernadu

  

90 08/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA ABDUL KAHAR N K 
(FTHR)

NATTUKALLINGAL 
HOUSE, WEST 

KODUR, KODUR, 
KODUR P O, 676504, 
PERINTALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

91 08/01/2026 SHAMNAS  O P MUNEER  P (HSBN) CHEPLIMMEL 
HOUSE, 

TRIPPANACHI, 
PULPATTA, 

TRIPPANACHI P O, 
673641, ERNAD

  

92 08/01/2026 SHABAB MOHAMMED ALI 
CHALATTIL 

KALLADITHODI 
(FTHR)

04/391, CHALATTIL 
KALLADITHODI 

HOUSE, 
MUTTIPPADI, 
MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

93 08/01/2026 SHAIK AHAMED IBRAHIM (FTHR) PARENGAL HOUSE, 
CHUNGAM, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERANAD

  

94 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
M C 

KHALID M C (FTHR) 15/256,VETTUVAKKUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

VALAMANGALAM, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

95 08/01/2026 Mohammed Naheem C 
P 

Moosa (FTHR) 327-A, 
CHAKKIPARAMBAN, 
KIZHAKKUMPARAMBU, 

PANDALLUR, 
PANDALLUR, 676521, 

ERNAD

  

96 08/01/2026 JANNA JALEEL ABDUL JALEEL K 
(FTHR)

KILIYANNI HOUSE, 
EAST KODUR, 

KODUR, 
CHATTIPARAMBA, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

97 08/01/2026 FATHIMA NOURIN K ASIF ALI THAYYIL  
(HSBN)

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 

O, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

98 08/01/2026 HASNA O P ABOOBACKER  
(FTHR)

KUNDUKULATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHANOOR, 
PULPATTA, 

TRIPPANACHI P O, 
673641, ERANAD

  

99 08/01/2026 ASHIKA FARSANA  P 
A

SADIQUEALI 
UROTHODI (HSBN)

11/406 UROTHODI 
HOUSE, THANIKKAL, 
KODUR, KODUR PO, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

100 08/01/2026 AFTHABU RAHMAN 
T C 

HASSAN 
THODUKARACHALI 

(FTHR)

PALAKKAL KANDI 
HOUSE, 

PUTTAMANNA, 
PULPATTA, 

PALAKKAD P O, 
673641, ERANAD

  

101 08/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED 
MANNIL 

MOHAMMED 
MANNIL (FTHR)

MANNIL HOUSE, 
POOVAD , PONMALA 

POST, PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  

102 08/01/2026 RAHNA SHERIN K V ABDUL GAFOOR K 
(HSBN)

KAPPUKUTH HOUSE, 
PAITHINIPARAMBA, 
MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERANAD

  

103 08/01/2026 Fasna V Noushad V (FTHR) Vilakkathil House, 
Millumpadi, Pandallur, 

Kadambode P O, 
676521, Ernad

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

104 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAD P 

MUHAMMADALI P 
(FTHR)

PAKKADAN HOUSE, 
MACHINGAL, 

MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 676517, 

ERANAD

  

105 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED IRFAN 
P P 

ASAINAR 
PEEDIKAPARAMBAN 

(FTHR)

PADINHARUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

106 08/01/2026 JILSHA SHARI N SALIH 
ERAKKUNGAL 

(HSBN)

MOHAMED MANZIL, 
JUBILEE ROAD, 

MALAPPURAM,MALAPPURAM 
P O, MALAPPURAM P 

O, 676505, ERANAD

  

107 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DHANISH C 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

CHEENIYAN HOUSE, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

KODUR P O, 676504, 
PERINTALMANNA

  

108 08/01/2026 ADHIL MUHAMMED 
P N 

NASSAR PK (FTHR) PLATHOTTATHIL, 
MARIYAD, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

109 08/01/2026 ABDULLAH SWALIH 
K

MANSOOR ALI 
(FTHR)

KUNNAN HOUSE, 
KALAMBADI, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM P O, 

676505, ERANAD

  

110 08/01/2026 PILAKANDY ASNA 
SHERIN 

MUHAMMED FAISAL 
K (HSBN)

KAPPUKKUTH 
HOUSE, 

PAITHINIPARAMBA, 
MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERANAD

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

111 08/01/2026 AKSHAY V A V KUTTY (FTHR) AKSHAYA 
KOVILAKAMTHODIYIL, 

BYE PASS ROAD 
MUNDUPARAMBA, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MUNDUPARAMBA P 

O, 676509, 
MALAPPURAM

  

112 08/01/2026 AJAY C THANKAMMU K P 
(MTHR)

16/449 PANCHAMI 
HOUSE, MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

113 08/01/2026 THASNIYA 
FARHANA P 

JAMEELA M P 
(MTHR)

00, KAKKADAMMAL 
HOUSE, OZHUKUR, 

OZHUKUR PO, 
673642, KONDOTTY

  

114 08/01/2026 SHAHAR BANU K ABDUL RAUF P T 
(HSBN)

Pullithodika House, 
Pallikkal, Nediyiruppu, 

Chirayil, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

115 08/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
JUHARA 

MUSTHAFA (HSBN) MANNISHERI 
HOUSE, 

EDAYIPALAM, 
PANAKKAD, 

PATTERKADAVU, 
676519, ERANAD

  

116 08/01/2026 SHANA FATHIMA 
PARAMMAL 

ABDUL MAJEED 
PARAMMAL (FTHR)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
WEST KODUR, 

KODUR, KODUR P O, 
676504, 

PERINTALMANNA

  

117 08/01/2026 JASIRA T NIZAR M (HSBN) MUNDEKATTU 
HOUSE, 

THADAPPARAMBA, 
MORAYUR, 

ARIMBRA P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

118 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED NAVAS 
P P 

ASAINAR P P (FTHR) PADINHARUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

119 08/01/2026 SHAHNA V P LATHEEF 
VILANHIPPILAN 

(FTHR)

VILANHIPPILAN 
HOUSE, CHELOOR, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

120 08/01/2026 JASNA T K MUHAMMED ANAS 
C (HSBN)

19/592,CHALIL 
HOUSE, IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI PO, 
676509, ERNAD

  

121 08/01/2026 KARTHIKA P VASUDEVAN  P 
(FTHR)

KARATHARA 
HOUSE, 

TRIPPANACHI, 
PULPATTA, 

TRIPPANACHI P O, 
673641, ERANAD

  

122 08/01/2026 RAMEES JAMAN M SHAJI (FTHR) KALARIYIL HOUSE, 
ARIMBRA, 
MORAYUR, 

ARIMBRA P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

123 08/01/2026 HASEENA 
CHENATUKUZHIYIL

ALIKKUTTY (FTHR) OTHUPALLI HOUSE, 
MONGAM, 
MORAYUR, 

MONGAM, 676242, 
MALAPPURAM

  

124 08/01/2026 AMANA MISRI PK ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQUE (FTHR)

PATTARKADAVAN 
HOUSE, PILAKKAL, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, ERANAD

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

125 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MEHEBIN A 

MUHAMMED 
AREEKKAT (FTHR)

AREEKKAT, 
ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

126 08/01/2026 FATHIMA HAMNA P MUHAMMED 
DHANISH C (HSBN)

CHEENIYAN HOUSE, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

KODUR P O, 676504, 
PERINTALMANNA

  

127 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFSAL 
P

ALI PONNETH (FTHR) PONNETH HOUSE, 
PULIYATTUKULAM, 

KODUR, KODUR 
POST, 676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

128 08/01/2026 SWALIHA JASMIN  ALI  KARUTHEDAN 
(FTHR)

EASWARAMMAL, 
PALAKKAD, 
PULPATTA, 

PALAKKAD, 673641, 
ERNAD

  

129 08/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA P 
K

AMEEN  P (HSBN) 24/500, PALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MYLAPPURAM, 
PANAKKAD, 

DOWNHILL P O, 
676519, ERANAD

  

130 08/01/2026 SANIL K UNNINAGAN K 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, OZHUKUR, 

MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR  P O, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

131 08/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan Alavi (FTHR) Karimpuzha, 
Kidangayam, Pandallur, 
Pandallur, 676521, Ernad

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

132 08/01/2026 SUMAYYA V T MUHAMMED ANAS T 
(HSBN)

THOTTAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM 

VILLAGE, 
PERIMBALAM POST, 

676509, ERNAD

  

133 08/01/2026 Najiya Farhana K Jubair P C (HSBN) Pilakkachal House, 
Valamangalam, 

Pulpatta, Pulpatta Po, 
676123, Eranad

  

134 08/01/2026 FATHIMA HAMDA P 
T 

ABDUL SAKKUR 
PULLIYIL THATTAN 

THODIYIL (FTHR)

04/281, PULLIYIL 
THATTAN THODIYIL 

HOUSE, 
ALATHOORPADI, 

MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

135 08/01/2026 FATHIMA BINTH C K SAIFULLA K (HSBN) KARUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMURI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERANAD

  

136 08/01/2026 NASIRA MOL M  MANSOOR T (HSBN) 2/188 THORAPPA 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEMANNA, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

137 08/01/2026 SHAHNA SHERI K T SAINUDHEEN K T 
(FTHR)

28/418-A, KAPOOR 
THAITHODI HOUSE, 

KONOMPARA, 
MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

138 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K 

HYDARALI K (FTHR) KARUKAYIL HOUSE, 
PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM 

VILLAGE, 
PERIMBALAM POST, 

676509, ERNAD

  

139 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED NAFIH 
K P 

NOORUDHEEN ALI K 
P  (MTHR)

KANCHIRAPPALLY, 
AALIKKAL, 
PILAKKAL, 

MELMURY, 676517, 
ERNAD

  

140 08/01/2026 SHIFNA SHERIN K P ASHIK RAHMAN P C 
(HSBN)

PULIYANCHALI, 
THOTTEKKAD, 

PULPETTA, 
PULPETTA, 676123, 

ERANAD

  

141 08/01/2026 RINSHIFA NASARIN 
V 

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

VARAMBIL HOUSE, 
EDAYOOR, 
EDAYOOR, 

EDAYOOR NORTH, 
676552, TIRUR

  

142 08/01/2026 Kamarunnissa Pullam 
Balavan 

SAITHALAVI (HSBN) KONNOLA HOUSE, 
MANGATTUPULAM, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTALMANNA

  

143 08/01/2026 ANFAS P T ARAFAN (FTHR) PATTARTHODI, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

POOKKOOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, ERANAD

  

144 08/01/2026 WASEEM ABDUL 
HAMEED

ABDUL HAMEED 
KANHEERAM 
POKKIL (FTHR)

CHERUTHODUVIL 
HOUSE, IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

145 08/01/2026 RISNA SHERIN T P JAFAR SADIQUE K 
(HSBN)

MANHAN THODUVIL 
HOUSE, 

ALUNGAPOTTA, 
MONGAM, 

MONGAM, 673642, 
ERNAD

  

146 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL  K

SHAMSUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KARUKAYIL HOUSE, 
PERIMBALAM, 
PERIMBALAM, 
PERIMBALAM, 
676509, ERANAD

  

147 08/01/2026 FATHIMA FASNA P K UMMER (FTHR) 309, POOZHIKUTH 
HOUSE, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI P 
O, 676503, TIRUR

  

148 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL K 

SHIHABUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

38/239, KOOLATH, 
PANAKKAD 

KUNNUMMAL, 
PANAKKAD, 

PATTERKADAVU, 
676519, ERANAD

  

149 08/01/2026 Khairunnisa C Abu C (FTHR) Cholakkal, 
Kizhakkumparamba, 
Pandallur, Pandallur, 

676521, Ernad

  

150 08/01/2026 SHEMEEMA P AHMED RASHAD P 
(HSBN)

PULPATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PAITHINIPARAMBA, 
MELMURI, 

MELMURI, 676517, 
ERNAD

  

151 08/01/2026 FAHMITHA N SHANOOB  CHALIL 
KIZHAKKETHALAPPIL 

(HSBN)

19/273,CHALIL 
KIZHAKKETHALAPPIL, 

IRUMBUZHI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

152 08/01/2026 AMAR SHADIN P P ABDUL GAFOOR P P 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAL 
PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 

O, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

153 08/01/2026 FASNA C H ASHIF N (HSBN) NADUTHODI HOUSE, 
MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 

MELMURI, 676517, 
ERNAD

  

154 08/01/2026 RAHYANA SHERIN V ARSHAD (HSBN) 14/86 Ettikulangara, 
Ottathara, Kodur, 
Kodur, 676504, 
Perithalmanna

  

155 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS T ABDUSALAM T 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
MUTHANOOR, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI P O, 

673641, ERNAD

  

156 08/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFNA K 
T 

BASHEER KT (FTHR) KUYYILTHODI 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA 

PALAM, MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA P O, 

673638, 
MALAPPURAM

  

157 08/01/2026 NAJIYA SHERIN C NASRUDHEEN C 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

158 08/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHLA M SHAFEEQ ALI P 
(HSBN)

MANOLATH HOUSE, 
PULLARA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 

O, 673642, ERNAD

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

159 08/01/2026 AL AMEEN M M MOHAMED KASIM 
KAN (FTHR)

VATTAPPARAMPIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANKADAVU, 
KODUR, KODUR  P O, 

676504, 
PERINTALMANNA

  

160 08/01/2026 Muhammad Afsal P K SULAIMAN P K 
(FTHR)

AKKARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THRIPPANACHI, 
PULPATTA, 

THRIPPANACHI, 
673641, ERNAD

  

161 08/01/2026 FATHIMA HANIYYA Aboobacker Sidhique P 
(FTHR)

Noor Mahal, 
Thottekkad, Pulpatta, 
Pulpatta Po, 676123, 

Eranad

  

162 08/01/2026 BABY SEBASTIAN (HSBN) PATTAYIL, 
HAJIYARPALLI, 

PANAKKAD, 
HAJIYARPALLI P O, 

676519, ERNAD

  

163 08/01/2026 Muhammed Salik M K UMMER M K (FTHR) Mangulangara House, 
Chekiriyanmoochi, 

Pulpatta, Pulpatta P O, 
676123, Ernad

  

164 08/01/2026 HIDHA FATHIMA K MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K (FTHR)

KARIMBUZHA 
HOUSE, 

KIDANGAYAM, 
PANDALLUR, 

PANDALLUR P O, 
676521, ERANAD

  

165 08/01/2026 SNEHA BABY (MTHR) CHERAMANTHURUTHI, 
KAINOD, 

PANAKKAD, 
HAJIYARPALLI P O, 

676519, ERNAD

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

166 08/01/2026 MEHJABIN K K ABDUL SAMEEM P 
(HSBN)

PULLIYIL, 
padinjaremukk, 

melmuri, melmuri, 
676517, malappuram

  

167 08/01/2026 FAHEEM JAFAKASH  
VELLANKUNNAN

MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

13/373 
VELLANKUNNAN, 
SHAPPINKUNNU, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 676123, 

ERANAD

  

168 08/01/2026 JASMIN U ABDU RAHMAN 
ULLATT  (FTHR)

ULLATT HOUSE, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 

O, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

169 08/01/2026 MAJIDHA M ABDULLA P K (HSBN) MUNDODEN HOUSE, 
PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERANAD

  

170 08/01/2026 FATHIMATH RENA P MUNAVAR FAYROZ 
A (HSBN)

12/18 CHALAKKANDI 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

171 08/01/2026 ANANDHU E SUBRAMANYAN 
(FTHR)

EENIKKAL HOUSE, 
CHEMMANKADAVU, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

172 08/01/2026 SAKHEENA P MOIDEEN P (FTHR) MACHINCHERY  
HOUSE, PANG 

SOUTH, KURUVA, 
PANG SOUTH, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

173 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
T

MUHAMMED  T 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
MUTHANNUR, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI P O, 

673641, ERNAD

  

174 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIN 
P 

SUBAIDA M P (MTHR) 3/599 
POOVANCHALIL 

HOUSE, 
TRIPPANACHI, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI P O, 

673641, ERANAD

  

175 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIZ 
C 

Abdu Rahman (FTHR) Chomayil, Knjippura, 
Kattipparuthy, Karippol, 

676552, Thirur

  

176 08/01/2026 SHAHANA P RASHEED ALI (FTHR) 33/423  PARI HOUSE, 
HAJIYARPALLI, 

PANAKKAD, 
HAJIYARPALLI P O, 

676519, ERNAD

  

177 08/01/2026 SHIBINA  N MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA N (FTHR)

NEDIYODAN, 
PERIMBALAM, 
PERIMBALAM, 
PERIMBALAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

178 08/01/2026 JASIR  ERFAN U ABDU RAHMAN U 
(FTHR)

ULLATT HOUSE, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 

O, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

179 08/01/2026 SHANAVAS M KUNHALI (FTHR) MADUTHODI HOUSE, 
OZHUKUR, 
MORAYUR, 

OZHUKUR, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

180 08/01/2026 RABEEA PARVEEN 
CHERLAYIL 

ABDU SALAM T 
(HSBN)

THALIYARIL HOUSE, 
MUTHANOOR, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI, 

673641, ERANAD

  

181 08/01/2026 NAHDA A MOHAMMEDKUTTY 
A (FTHR)

12/18 CHALAKKANDI 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

182 08/01/2026 RISHANA N ALAVI NECHIYIL 
(FTHR)

NECHIYIL HOUSE, 
MUSLIYARPEEDIKA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VELLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

183 08/01/2026 fathima rifa razak (FTHR) naranathel house, 
mookkuthala, 
mookkuthala, 

mookkuthala, 679574, 
ponnani

  

184 08/01/2026 MOHAMED ADIL V P ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPEEDIKAKKAL, 
RANDAL, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

185 08/01/2026 SUSMI M RANJITH P (HSBN) POOZHIKUNNATH, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

186 08/01/2026 FARSEENA E MOHAMMED KOYA  
EDAKKODAN (FTHR)

KANHIRACHALIL 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

187 08/01/2026 RAJEEBA K JAVADALI M (HSBN) MAMBRA HOUSE, 
CHITTATHUPARA, 

PANDALLUR, 
KADAMBODE P O, 

676521, ERNAD

  

188 08/01/2026 Shadin Abideen P Zainul Abideen 
Pookkadan (FTHR)

Pookkadan House, 
Thanikkal, kodur, kodur, 
676504, Perinthalmanna

  

189 08/01/2026 SAHIDA  K JALEEL  PALAKKAL 
(HSBN)

22/25 PALAKKAL 
HOUSE, WEST 

KODUR PO, KODUR, 
KODUR PO, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

190 08/01/2026 SHABANA SHERIN  P 
M

SIRAJUDHEEN  P M 
(FTHR)

PULIYODATH 
HOUSE, 

KUDUMBIKKAL, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

191 08/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA C AMEER C (FTHR) 22/193 
CHUVANNAPARAMBIL, 

VADAKKUMMURI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 
ERNAD

  

192 08/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
NASEEHA N 

ABBAS NAYATTIL 
(FTHR)

NAYATTIL, 
MUTHUVATHUPARAMBA, 

PANAKKAD, 
HAJIYARPALLI, 
676519, ERNAD

  

193 08/01/2026 ASWIN VINOD T M VINOD T M (FTHR) 19/16-A , RAJ 
BHAVAN, 

VADAKKUMMURI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

194 08/01/2026 LABEEBATH O P MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE P K 

(HSBN)

2/265-
PERINGALLANKANDI, 

PALAKKAD, 
PULPATTA, 

PALAKKAD, 673641, 
ERANAD

  

195 08/01/2026 BINSHA 
POOKKATTIL 

POOKKATTIL 
ABDUL RASHEED 

(FTHR)

21/308,POOKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANKADAVU, 
MALAPPURAM, 
DOWN HILL P O, 
676519, ERANAD

  

196 08/01/2026 NIHA HAMZA 
NANATH 

NANATH MOHAMED 
HAMZA (FTHR)

CHUNDAYILTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KONOMPARA, 
MELMURI, MELMURI 

P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

197 08/01/2026 AFSARALI  P IBRAHIM (FTHR) PALOLI HOUSE, 
EAST KODUR, 

KODUR, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

198 08/01/2026 NASARIYA BEEVI K SAYED MOHAMMED 
ABDUL VAHID 

THANGAL (HSBN)

37/361 
PUTHIYAMALIYAKKAL, 

EDAYIPALAM, 
PANAKKAD, 

PATTERKADAVU P 
O, 676519, ERNAD

  

199 08/01/2026 DHILNA V V ASHRAF VARIYATH 
VALAPPIL (FTHR)

VARIYATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
MUNDUPARAMBA, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MUNDUPARAMBA, 

676509, ERANAD

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

200 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED SALIM CHERUPARAMBIL 
ABDUL MAJEED 

(FTHR)

CHERUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
MALAPPURAM,MALAPPURAM 
P O, MALAPPURAM P 

O, 676505, ERANAD

  

201 08/01/2026 AHAL VINOD T M VINOD T M (FTHR) 19/16-A , RAJ 
BHAVAN, 

VADAKKUMMURI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

202 08/01/2026 Mohammed Shifin Shan 
K 

NOUFALUDHEEN 
KUZHIKKADAN 

(FTHR)

KUZHIKKADAN, 
KADAMBODE, 
PANDALLUR, 
KADAMBODE, 

676521, 
MALAPPURAM

  

203 08/01/2026 NEHALA JABIN M FAVAS P (HSBN) PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
MUNDAKKOD, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLOOR P 

O, 676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

204 08/01/2026 THASREEFA 
THASNI.PV 

YAHIYA KM (HSBN) Pilathottathil House, 
Ozhukur, Morarayur, 

Ozhukur, 673642, 
Kondotty

  

205 08/01/2026 ARIFA  P ABDUL RAZAK 
PANDARAPETTY 

(FTHR)

23/455 
PANDARAPPETTY, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 

ERNAD

  

206 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHIQUE M

SAINUDHEEN  M 
(FTHR)

NELLIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, PALAKKAD, 

PULPATTA, 
PALAKKAD, 673641, 

ERNAD

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

207 08/01/2026 Jilsha P SULAIMAN P (FTHR) PAZHAYATHODIKA, 
PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

208 08/01/2026 MANSOORALI 
MACHINGAL 

KUNHALAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
URAKAM, 

PANAKKADE, 
HAJIYAR PALLI P O, 

676519, ERNAD

  

209 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF K C

ALAVIKUTTY K C 
(FTHR)

THAZHEKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

POOKOLATHUR, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERANAD

  

210 08/01/2026 JASNA K K ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

KEYATH, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, ERANAD

  

211 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAAZ 
A 

AYYOOB 
ANNANGADAN 

(FTHR)

Annangadan House, 
Kainode, Valiyangadi, 

Downhill, 676519, 
Malappuram

  

212 08/01/2026 ASNA V ABBAS (FTHR) VALIYAKATH, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBU, 

679576, PONNANI

  

213 08/01/2026 ADHILA SHARIN M VEERAN KUTTY M 
(FTHR)

KORIYIL HOUSE, 
NEDIYIRUPP, 
KONDOTTI, 

KONDOTTI, 673638, 
KONDOTTI

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

214 08/01/2026 ADIL U P MOIDEEN KUTTY U 
P (FTHR)

ULLATTUPARAMB 
HOUSE, 

PALATHINGAL, 
MORAYUR, 

ARIMBRA P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

215 08/01/2026 BAHJA NOURIN N M MOHAMMED ALI N 
M (FTHR)

PURAKKAL HOUSE, 
NOOREMOOCHI, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, ERNAD

  

216 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNEES N P 

Basheer (FTHR) Padikathoduvil House, 
Ozhukur, Morayur, 
Ozhukur, 673642, 

Kondotty

  

217 08/01/2026 FARISA V MOHAMMED (FTHR) KOLAKKANNIPARAMB 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKAD ,  
MONGAM P O, 

PULPATTA, 
MONGAM, 673642, 

ERANAD

  

218 08/01/2026 SAITHU 
MOHAMMED 
KUDUKKAN

BEERAN  
KUDUKKAN (FTHR)

KOLOTHU HOUSE, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM 

POST, 673642, ERNAD

  

219 08/01/2026 RISHAN T HARIS T (FTHR) THALAPPIL HOUSE, 
PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM 

VILLAGE, 
PERIMBALAM POST, 

676509, ERNAD

  

220 08/01/2026 ISHAQ P P NASEERA (WIFE) Thondiyil House, 
Valluvambram, 

Pookkottur, 
Valluvambram, 673642, 

Ernad

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

221 08/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA N 
H 

SHIHABUDHEEN N H 
(FTHR)

KUTHIRADATH 
HOUSE, 

POOKOLATHUR, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERNAD

  

222 08/01/2026 Mumjid U Abdul Majeed U (FTHR) Urothodi, Cheloor, 
Kodur, Kodur, 676504, 

Perinthalmanna

  

223 08/01/2026 SAJLA P K ASHIQUE U P (HSBN) ULLATTUPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

224 08/01/2026 FATHIMA FAHMI SHAFEEQUE 
UROTHODI (HSBN)

PALLITHODI HOUSE, 
VADAKKEMANNA, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, 

MALAPPURAM

  

225 08/01/2026 ANSAB T ABDUSSALIM T 
(FTHR)

20/73 THATHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

POOVATTUKUNDU, 
MALAPPURAM, 
DOWN HILL PO, 
676519, ERANAD

  

226 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHABAS 

SIDHEEQUE 
MADAMBI (FTHR)

28/357, MADAMBI 
HOUSE, 

KONOMPARA, 
MELMURI, MELMURI 

P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

227 08/01/2026 Shamshad M Mohammed Musthafa M 
(FTHR)

Mattummal, Pandallur, 
Pandallur, Kadambode, 

676521, Ernad

  

228 08/01/2026 Shajahan Hamza Khadeeja P (MTHR) Shajahan House, 
Muttippalam, Manjeri, 
Anakkayam, 676509, 

Ernad

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

229 08/01/2026 SALMAN C K NUHMAN C K (FTHR) CHERUKKAD 
HOUSE, V T PADI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

230 08/01/2026 MURSHIDA T K SIRAJUDHEEN T K 
(FTHR)

NADUVATHUKUNNU, 
OLAMATHIL, 
OLAMATHIL, 

OLAMATHIL, 673642, 
ERNAD

  

231 08/01/2026 JELWA 
PARAMBENGAL 

ABDUNNASIR 
PARAMBENGAL 

(FTHR)

PARATHAN 
KUZHIYIL HOUSE, 
VALAMANGALAM, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERANAD

  

232 08/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
SHAHEEL 

ABDUL RASHEED 
NECHITHADATHIL 

(FTHR)

NECHITHADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PULIYATTUKULAM, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

233 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAD K

ABDUL MUSTHAFA 
K (FTHR)

KADAMBOTTU 
HOUSE, VALIYAD, 

KODUR, KODUR P O, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

234 08/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan  N Yoosufali N (FTHR) Kuthiradath House, 
Pookolathur, Pulpatta, 
Pulpatta Po, 676123, 

Eranad

  

235 08/01/2026 BUSHRA KC HAMZA KC  (FTHR) NAYADIKUNNU 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA P O, 

673638, 
MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

236 08/01/2026 SHAHARBANU 
MOHAMMED ASLAM 

MOHAMMED ASLAM 
CHENATTU 

KUZHIYIL (HSBN)

FIROZ MANZIL, 
MONGAM, 
MORAYUR, 

MONGAM, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

237 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIN 
K 

ABDUL BASHEER K 
(FTHR)

KURUNKATTIL 
HOUSE, MELMURI 

27, MELMURI, 
MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

238 08/01/2026 NOUFAL P K NOUSHADALI 
PUNNAKANDI (FTHR)

MUBARAK HOUSE, 
VARIYATH, KK PADI, 
PALAKKAD, 673642, 

ERNAD

  

239 08/01/2026 ANZAL M SARAFUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

EAKKATTU HOUSE, 
MUTHANOOR, 

TRIPPANACHI P O, 
PULPATTA, 

TRIPPANACHI, 
673641, ERNAD

  

240 08/01/2026 Hibathul Rahman P C Muhammed P C (FTHR) Thekkekkandi House, 
Pallaraparamba, 

Kavanoor, Iruvetti Po, 
676123, Eranad

  

241 08/01/2026 SHARAFUDHEEN 
POOKKADAN

MAYIN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

POOKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

PULIYATTUKULAM, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

242 08/01/2026 NAFIHA 
KAMARUDHEEN 

KAMARUDHEEN  
CHENAT KUZHIYIL 

(FTHR)

FIROZ MANZIL, 
MONGAM, 
MORAYUR, 

MONGAM, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

243 08/01/2026 NAJA FARHA ABDUSSAMAD 
KADAMBOT (FTHR)

KADAMBOT HOUSE, 
VALIYAD, KODUR, 

KODUR, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

244 08/01/2026 ANSHID ABDUL SHAREEF 
(FTHR)

VILANHIPULAN, 
CHELOOR, kodur, 

KODUR P O, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

245 08/01/2026 Abdul Razaque P K Muhammed (FTHR) 170, Kavungappara, 
Pulpatta, Palakkad, 

673641, Ernad

  

246 08/01/2026 AJIN SHAN K ABDUL AZEEZ K 
(FTHR)

KAYANIKKARA 
HOUSE, MARIYAD, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
MARIYAD POST, 
676122, ERANAD

  

247 08/01/2026 CHANDINI M SREEDHARAN N 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL, 
pallimukku, ozhukur, 

ozhukur, 673642, 
kondotty

  

248 08/01/2026 HARIFA BANU 
POonthala

Muhammadunni 
Poonthala (FTHR)

PMH HOUSE, 
Edapparamb, Morayur, 

Morayur, 673642, 
Kondotty

  

249 08/01/2026 SAJLA K MUHAMMED UVAIS  
U (HSBN)

ULLATTIL HOUSE, 
PULLANOOR, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, ERANAD

  

250 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED AKBAR 
ALI P K 

SAIDALAVI P K 
(FTHR)

PULLIYIL 
KIZHAKKEPURATH 

HOUSE, 
CHERUPARAMBU, 
ALATHOORPADI, 

MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

251 08/01/2026 ANAGHA N SREEDHARAN N 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL, 
Pallimukku, Ozhukur, 

Ozhukur, 673642, 
kondotty

  

252 08/01/2026 SHIBILA SHERIN K MUHAMMED JASIM 
K (HSBN)

Kunnathooran House, 
Cheenikkal, Pookkottur, 
Valluvambram, 673642, 

Ernad

  

253 08/01/2026 FIDA MARIYAM KP MOOSA (FTHR) KIZHAKKEPALLIKKAL, 
KORENGODE, 

MALAPPURAM, UP 
HILL, 676505, ERNAD

  

254 08/01/2026 RUSFIDHA P Abdul Razaque PK 
(FTHR)

170, Kavungappara, 
Pulpatta, Palakkad, 

673641, Ernad

  

255 08/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
RISHAD C 

NOUSHAD C (FTHR) CHITTAKATH - 7/408, 
MOODAL, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAYINKANNIYUR, 

679571, TIRUR

  

256 08/01/2026 Fathima Riza T P Aboobacker T P (FTHR) Thanippatta House, 
Shappinkunnu, Pulpatta 
Village, Pulpatta Post, 
676123, Ernad Taluk

  

257 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SOUBAN P K 

Asrabi K (MTHR) Kavungal House, 
Thottekkad, Pulpatta, 
Pulpatta Po, 676123, 

Eranad

  

258 08/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA M 
K 

AHAMED KABEER M 
K (FTHR)

NEDUMBALAMKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

CHERUPUTHUR, 
PULPATTA, 

MONGAM, 673642, 
ERNAD

  

259 08/01/2026 HASIF RAHMAN K ABDUL RAHIMAN K 
(FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH, 
Aravankara, Pookkottur, 

Pookkottur, 676517, 
Ernadu

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

260 08/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SWALIHA K 

MUHAMMED 
RASHEED M (HSBN)

KUPPEMOOCHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

AKKAPARAMBA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

AKKAPARAMBA PO, 
673641, ERNAD

  

261 08/01/2026 FATHIMA RUSHDA P ABOOBACKER P 
(FTHR)

PERATHODI HOUSE, 
NOORENGAL, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

262 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN K 

ABDUL RASAK K 
(FTHR)

KOYABRAVAN 
RAHATH MANZIL, 

PALAKKAD P O, 
PULPATTA, 

PALAKKAD, 673641, 
ERNAD

  

263 08/01/2026 ABDULLA SAJID P ABOOBACKER P 
(FTHR)

PAKKATH HOUSE, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

ALIPARAMBA POST, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

264 08/01/2026 Musthafa Cholakkal Saithalavi (FTHR) 00/00, Mannampara, 
Irumbuzhi, Irumbuzhi, 

676509, Eranad

  

265 08/01/2026 ANEESUDHEEN K K ABDULLA K (FTHR) KAREKADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

MANNAMPARA, 
IRUMBUZHI, 

IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 
ERANAD

  

266 08/01/2026 Muhammed Fasil M  P Sahfeeque M P (FTHR) Cheruthoduvil House, 
Valamangalam, 

Pulpatta, Pulpatta Po, 
676123, Eranad

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

267 08/01/2026 Muhammed Bujair Afsal Babu (FTHR) Ullattu, 
Musliyarpeedika, 
Valluvambram, 

Valluvambram, 673642, 
Ernad

  

268 08/01/2026 NASEELA M FAISAL (HSBN) ELAYODATH, 
THOTTEKKAD, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERANAD

  

269 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUFIYAN K 

NUSEELA BANU K K 
(MTHR)

KAMBAR HOUSE, 
ALATHOORPADI, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

270 08/01/2026 Hafsal Poonthala Muhammadunni 
Poonthala (FTHR)

PMH HOUSE, 
Edaparamb, Morayur, 

Morayur, 673642, 
Kondotty

  

271 08/01/2026 Abdul Kader 
Kalluvalappil 

ayisha (MTHR) kalluvalappil, indianoor, 
kottakkal, indianoor, 

676503, tirur

  

272 08/01/2026 Fais Ansari Abdu Nasar M (FTHR) 5/733 Mankarathodi 
House, Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam, 676509, 

Eranad

  

273 08/01/2026 Rafeena Pari Mohammed Basheer P 
(FTHR)

Pari House, Ottathara, 
Kodur, Kodur, 676504, 

Perinthalmanna

  

274 08/01/2026 ABDUL AMEEN P P ABDUL HARIS P 
(FTHR)

PERAPURATH  
HOUSE, 

MUTHIRIPARAMBA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, ERNAD

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

275 08/01/2026 MURSHIDA K MUHAMMED KUTTY 
K (FTHR)

KARATHODY 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

276 08/01/2026 MAJIDA MARSOOKA MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(HSBN)

PERINKALLANKANDI 
HOUSE, PALAKKAD, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI, 

673641, ERANAD

  

277 08/01/2026 Hanoona Villan Ahammed Kutty Villan 
(FTHR)

Villan House, Ottathara, 
Kodur, Kodur, 676504, 

Perinthalmanna

  

278 08/01/2026 SARAFAS THAMMANASSERI 
ABDU SAMAD (FTHR)

03/292-A, 
THAMMANASSERI 
HOUSE, MELMURI, 

MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

279 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
P

ABDUSSALAM P 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
KUZHIYAMPARAMBIL, 

PULPATTA, 
PALAKKAD P O, 
673641, ERANAD

  

280 08/01/2026 SONA P SUNIL KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

238, East villoor, 
kottakkal, indianoor, 

676503, tirur

  

281 08/01/2026 NAHEEDA N SUFAIL N (HSBN) NOTTATH, 
PALLIPPADI, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, ERANAD

  

282 08/01/2026 RINSHIDA  T K MUHAMMEDALI  T 
K  (FTHR)

ULLISSERKUNNU 
HOUSE, K K PADI, 

PULPATTA, 
PALAKKAD, 673641, 

ERNAD

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

283 08/01/2026 Fayas Ansari Abdu Nasar M (FTHR) 5/733 Mankarathodi 
House, Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam Po, 676509, 

Eranad

  

284 08/01/2026 SUMAYYA 
THASNEEM E

SULAIMAN E (FTHR) ELAYODATH HOUSE, 
PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

285 08/01/2026 MINHA T HUSSAINE T K (FTHR) THEKKAN HOUSE, 
VARAKKULAM,MANIMOOLI, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
MANIMOOLI PO, 

679333, NILAMBUR

  

286 08/01/2026 ABIDA 
PANDIKKADAN 

MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA (HSBN)

PARAKKATTUCHALI 
HOUSE, OZHUKUR, 

OZHUKUR, 
OZHUKUR, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

287 08/01/2026 NOURAHAN IRFAN T (HSBN) 03/292-A, 
THAMMANASSERI 
HOUSE, MELMURI, 

MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

288 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMJAD 
K 

ABDUNAZAR K 
(FTHR)

KANAYANKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUPUTHUR 
OLAMATHIL P O, 

PULPATTA, 
OLAMATHIL, 673642, 

ERNAD

  

289 08/01/2026 Munshitha V KHALID M (HSBN) Valiyakavil House, 
Pulpatta, Pulpatta, 

Pulpatta P O, 676123, 
Ernad
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290 08/01/2026  ANSHA P NAYEEM P (FTHR) PERUVAN KUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANKADAVU, 
MALAPPURAM 

VILLAGE, DOWN 
HILL P O, 676519, 
ERNAD TALUK

  

291 08/01/2026 Mohammed Aflah S Mohammed Kutty S 
(FTHR)

Srambical House, 
Ottathara, Kodur, 
Kodur, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna

  

292 08/01/2026 MUFEEDA FARHANA 
PANANGAT 

ABDU RASAQUE P 
(FTHR)

PANANGAT HOUSE, 
PANAKKAD, 
PANAKKAD, 

PATTERKADAVU, 
676519, ERANAD

  

293 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMEEL PK 

MOHAMMED P K 
(FTHR)

PERAPPURATH 
KAKKUZHIL, 

MUTHIRIPARAMBA, 
POOKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, ERNAD

  

294 08/01/2026 FATHIMA JENNA K P ABDU 
KOLLAPARAMBAN 

(FTHR)

KOLLAPARAMBAN 
VALACHETTIYIL 

HOUSE, 
MUTHIRIPARAMBU, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

295 08/01/2026 Mishab  K P Saidalavi K P (FTHR) Kalath Purath House, 
Ottathara, Kodur, 
Kodur, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna
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296 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ABRAR 
K P 

ABDU K P (FTHR) ABDU K P, 
KOLLAPARAMBAN 

VALACHETTIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHIRIPARAMBA, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

297 08/01/2026 Rinshad P P Haneefa (FTHR) Pattupara, Ottathara, 
Kodur, Kodur, 676504, 

Perinthalmanna

  

298 08/01/2026 safna binsi  ak Fasil  c (HSBN) chelathadan, 
pappinippara, 
anakkayam, 

pappinippara, 676122, 
eranad

  

299 08/01/2026 Fathima Sahla K Mohamed Kalayath 
(FTHR)

00, Parammal, 
Irumbuzhi, Irumbuzhi, 

676509, Ernad

  

300 08/01/2026 ARSHIDA JASMIN N 
M 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

NOORENMOOCHI, 
MUTHIRIPPARAMBA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, ERANAD

  

301 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K P  

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
KATTILPURATH  

(FTHR)

PANOLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUPUTHUR, 
PULPATTA, 

OLAMATHIL, 673642, 
ERNAD

  

302 08/01/2026 Mohamed Basith k Hussain Kalathingal 
(FTHR)

173, Kurumbathur, 
Kurumbathur, 

Kurumbathur, 676301, 
Tirur

  

303 08/01/2026 Raisha T Aboobacker (FTHR) 190, Panayi, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam, 676509, 
Eranad
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£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


